MIC2811/21 Evaluation Board
Four Output Power Management IC
with 2MHz, 600mA DC/DC and
Triple 300mA LDOs
MLF and MicroLeadFrame are registered trademarks of Amkor Technology, Inc.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
June 2008  M9999-060608-A
General Description

voltage at the output terminals (J10, J11, J12, and
J13).
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC2811-4GJLYML EV
Evaluation board with the
MIC2811-4GJLYML
1.2V/1.8V/2.5V/2.7V device
MIC2811-4GMSYML EV
Evaluation board with the
MIC2811-4GMSYML
1.2V/1.8V/2.8V/3.3V device
MIC2821-4GJLYML EV
Evaluation board with the
MIC2821-4GJLYML
1.2V/1.8V/2.5V/2.7V device
MIC2821-4GMSYML EV
Evaluation board with the
MIC2821-4GMSYML
1.2V/1.8V/2.8V/3.3V device
Micrel, Inc. MIC2811/21 Evaluation Board
June 2008 2 M9999-060608-A
Evaluation Board Schematic
C1
4.7µF/6.3V